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January

Sun, January 05, 2020 camps and conferences event ${category}
Mon, January 06, 2020 Student Life Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 08, 2020 CLAS Faculty Workshop: Open Education Resources
${category}
Thu, January 09, 2020 All Staff Meeting ${category}
Thu, January 09, 2020 Career Ctr meeting ${category}
Fri, January 10, 2020 Delta Pi Omega Meeting ${category}
Sat, January 11, 2020 Delta Pi Omega Meeting ${category}
Sun, January 12, 2020 Residence Halls Open ${category}
Sun, January 12, 2020 Cheer Tryout Day ${category}
Sun, January 12, 2020 Delta Pi Omega Meeting ${category}
Mon, January 13, 2020 Classes Begin ${category}
Mon, January 13, 2020 Validation -in the conference center ${category}
Mon, January 13, 2020 iPad Basics Crash Course ${category}
Mon, January 13, 2020 Delta Pi Omega Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 14, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, January 14, 2020 Delta Pi Omega Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 14, 2020 iPad Training Crash Course ${category}
Tue, January 14, 2020 Theta Chi Upsilon Flannels Rush ${category}
Tue, January 14, 2020 NAVS Gathering ${category}
Tue, January 14, 2020 Athletic Student Staff Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 15, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Thu, January 16, 2020 All CON Meeting ${category}
Thu, January 16, 2020 iPad Training Crash Course ${category}
Thu, January 16, 2020 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Thu, January 16, 2020 Greek Information Session ${category}
Thu, January 16, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, January 16, 2020 Kappa Beta Gamma Ice Cream Rush ${category}
Thu, January 16, 2020 Delta Pi Omega Rush ${category}
Thu, January 16, 2020 Sigma Pi Alpha Rush ${category}
Thu, January 16, 2020 BINGO ${category}
Fri, January 17, 2020 Last Day to Drop Courses Without a Transcript
Notation ${category}
Fri, January 17, 2020 Baseball Team Meeting ${category}
Sat, January 18, 2020 Alumni Board Meeting ${category}
Sat, January 18, 2020 Res Hall Programming: View Conor McGregor vs
Cowboy Cerrone ${category}
Mon, January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Day -no classes ${category}
Mon, January 20, 2020 MLK Luncheon ${category}
Mon, January 20, 2020 Theta Chi Upsilon Weekly Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 21, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, January 21, 2020 Stamp Your Intentions activity ${category}
Tue, January 21, 2020 Career Center Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 22, 2020 SGA Senate Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 22, 2020 Kappa Beta Gamma Rush ${category}
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Wed, January 22, 2020 Theta Chi Upsilon Pancake Rush ${category}
Thu, January 23, 2020 Meeting ${category}
Thu, January 23, 2020 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Thu, January 23, 2020 IT testing ${category}
Thu, January 23, 2020 Auditions for V-Day 2020: A Memory, A Monologue, A
Rant, and a Prayer ${category}
Thu, January 23, 2020 Career Center Meeting ${category}
Thu, January 23, 2020 CMU Palooza ${category}
Fri, January 24, 2020 Camps & Conferences Meeting ${category}
Fri, January 24, 2020 Auditions for "V-Day 2020: A Memory, A Monologue, A
Rant, and A Prayer" ${category}
Sat, January 25, 2020 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Sat, January 25, 2020 Softball Signing Day ${category}
Sun, January 26, 2020 Men's Soccer Day ${category}
Sun, January 26, 2020 New Show Opening Reception ${category}
Mon, January 27, 2020 Career Development Meeting ${category}
Mon, January 27, 2020 Delta Pi Omega Rush ${category}
Tue, January 28, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, January 28, 2020 Faculty Luncheon ${category}
Tue, January 28, 2020 Greek New Member Information Session ${category}
Tue, January 28, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Tue, January 28, 2020 Kahoot Trivia Night ${category}
Wed, January 29, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Wed, January 29, 2020 Cooperative Teachers Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 29, 2020 NSLS Orientation ${category}
Wed, January 29, 2020 Digital U Crash Course: Notability Basics ${category}
Wed, January 29, 2020 Theta Chi Upsilon Movie & Popcorn Bar Rush
${category}
Wed, January 29, 2020 Novels at Night Book Club ${category}
Thu, January 30, 2020 STOP Day ${category}
Thu, January 30, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, January 30, 2020 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Thu, January 30, 2020 Digital U Crash Course: Notability Basics ${category}
Thu, January 30, 2020 Activities for Stop Day -Rec Ctr ${category}
Thu, January 30, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Thu, January 30, 2020 Speaker: Senator Caleb Rowden- Public Policy &
Public Safety at the Legislative Level ${category}
Thu, January 30, 2020 Alpha Gamma Psi Rush ${category}
Thu, January 30, 2020 Greek New Member Information Session ${category}
Fri, January 31, 2020 Central's Got Talent ${category}
Fri, January 31, 2020 IT testing ${category}


